Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 10.09.2023
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Name

Laichinger Finn (2013, Laichingen)

Wehinger Moritz (2014, Gétzis)
Stéadler Lejan (2014, Hinterforst)

Nesensohn Benno (2014, Laterns)

Bdsch Ella (2013, 6850 Dornbirn)
Gunz Lukas (2013, Dornbirn)
Bichsel Gianna (2014, Berneck)

Geiger Laurenz (2014, Dornbirn)
Loher Malin (2013, Montlingen)

Lengmiller Kilian (2013, Trogen)

Kuban Dorota (2014, Dornbirn)
Schauerhammer Moritz (2013, Rietz)
Hasler Luca (2013, Liichingen)
Grabmann Max (2013, Eichberg)
Burgard Leo (2013, Feldkirch)
Walch Maja (2014, Gotzis)

Gachter Lara (2014, Oberriet)

Rass Levin (2013, Pitasch)

Ulmann Louis (2014, Wald)
Alfare Jana (2014, Dornbirn)
Diethelm Diego (2013, Hinterforst)

Omminger David (2014, Navis)
Loher Davin (2013, Altstatten SG)
Salzmann Laura (2014, Dornbirn)
Jordan Joke (2014, Erding)

Pliss Darien (2013, Marbach SG)

Perone Valerio (2013, Marbach)

Steinhauser Julius (2014, Dornbirn)
Fazlic Eldar (2013, Altstatten)

Martinek-Ayhan Malik (2013, Hohenems)

Greussing Nevio (2013, Dornbirn)
Gmeiner Tim (2013, Dornbirn)
Gmeiner Kai (2013, Dornbirn)

Diem Noah Eliah (2014, Dornbirn)
Dietsche Anouk (2014, Kriessern)
Pedras Natalia (2013, Argenthausen)
Burger Magnus (2014, Viktorsberg)

Team

Ski und Biketeam TSV
Laichingen
MTB-Team Hohenems

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling
Team

OAMTC Team Bike Works
Feldkirch

RV Dornbirn / Bike Works
RV Dornbirn

Ostschweizdruck Cycling
Team

RV Dornbirn

Ostschweizdruck Cycling
Team

Dani's Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

RV Dornbirn

Racing Team Haiming
Velo Club Altstatten
VCA Altstatten

MTB Team Hohenems
MTB-TEam Hohenems

VC Surselva/Danis
Velolade

RV Altenrhein
RV Dornbirn

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling
Team /VCA

RSV Weer-Kolsass
VC Altstatten

RV Dornbirn

TSV Erding Radsport

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling
Team

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling
Team

RV Dornbirn

Velo Club Altstatten
MTB Team Hohenems
RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

KTV Kriessern

MTB-Team Hohenems

00:16.8

00:16.8
00:18.0

00:21.9

00:20.1
00:20.7
00:20.6

00:19.7
00:21.0

00:15.0

00:21.4
00:15.4
00:19.7
00:19.4
00:15.8
00:215
00:223
00:16.9

00:21.2
00:235
00:15.1

00:20.7
00:20.3
00:24.2
00:187
00:16.3

00:16.0

00:16.4
00:20.4
00:158
00:17.4
00:18.2
00:17.4
00:17.7
00:24 1
01:36.1
00:22.8

2
02:49.1

03:425
03:44 .4

04:03.1

03:348
04:13.9
03:415

04:08.4
03:37.2

02:56.7

03:485
03:195
04:26.2
04:122
03:185
03:573
03:53.9
03:21.4

04:30.1
04:12.1
03:208

03:34.1
04:15.8
04:127
03:31.2
03:348

03:333

03:355
04:305
03:42.0
03:354
03:51.9
03:43.1
03:48.3
04:24 1
04:05.3
04:295

3
02:54.9

03:56.2
04:07.3

03:59.5

03:53.1
04:14.6
04:01.7

04:20.3
04:03.1

03:123

04:05.1
03:26.6
04:25.2
04:32.2
03:26.6
04:08.0
04:13.9
03:29.0

04:225
04:07.0
03:30.1

03:324
04:42.4
04:16.3
03:36.9
03:34.8

03:37.0

03:49.7
04:56.5
03:53.2
03:56.8
03:488
03:573
03:57.4
05:03.4
04:39.2

4
03:023

04:15.2
04:10.4

04:06.0

03:46.7
03:57.2
03:46.4

04:14 .4
03:55.2

03:16.0

04:14.3
03:16.6
04:33.9
04:41.2
03:19.4
04:196
04:253
03:29.6

04:528
04:15.0
03:393

03:297
05:07.0
04:26.5
03:428
03:41.7

03:456

03:54.9
05:435
03:485
03:513
03:51.2
03:53.3
03:54.3
05:02.6
04:50.4

Gesamt
09:03.0

12:10.7
12:20.2

12:306

11:347
12:46.4
11:50.1

13:028
11:56.4

09:39.9

12:29.4
10:18.2
13:449
13:45.1
10:20.3
12:463
12:55.4
10:36.8

14:06.6
12:57.7
10:45.4

10:56.8
14:256
13:196
11:096
11:076

11:120

11:365
15:30.9
11:395
11:409
11:50.1
11:51.1
11:576
14:54 2
15:11.0
(04:52.3)



